SCOOKER: WT1200D750
 Stainless Steel Infill Benching - 1200mm
B+S Commercial Kitchens
57 Plateau Road Reservoir VIC 3073 Australia | +61 3 9469 4754
info@bscommercialkitchens.com  | www.bscommercialkitchens.com
WT1200D750
Project: _______________________ Item: ________
Standard Features:
• AISI grade stainless steel
• Heavy duty complete stainless steel cabinet frame
• Workbench surface - 1.5mm Thick
• Front access to all components makes service easy
• Storage dimensions: 660mm D x 1140mm W x 380mm H
Options:
Specifications:
MODEL
LENGTH
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
NET WEIGHT
(kg)
WT1200D750 1200 750 880 90
Due to ongoing Product Development, Product Improvement and Research, B+S Commercial Kitchens reserves
the right to alter specifications and the design of the product without notice.
• SCCP - Colored Control Panel  • SCPK - Plinth Kit
• SCCS - Non-swivel rear castors - Set of two